

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/25/2011 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 385-492
PCN NO. 125S
Engineer's Estimate \$ 18,223.96

COUNTY: Fall River Box Culvert Railing on Hwy 385
MP 36.6 - Str. No. 24-293-026

CONTRACT TIME: November 4, 2011

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD		Buskerud Construction Co. Dell Rapids SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	4,850.00	4,850.00
002	Remove Bridge Railing	Ft	31.00		0.00	10.00	310.00	5.00	155.00
003	Install Dowel in Concrete	Each	54.00		0.00	25.00	1,350.00	37.00	1,998.00
004	Pipe Handrail	Ft	196.70		0.00	65.00	12,785.50	90.00	17,703.00
005	Chain Link Fence for Bridge Sidewalk	Ft	197.00		0.00	15.00	2,955.00	20.00	3,940.00
006	Traffic Control	Unit	221.00		0.00	1.50	331.50	1.80	397.80
007	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	900.00	900.00
008									
TOTAL					0.00	27,932.00	29,943.80		

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Corr Construction Hermosa SD					
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	7,500.00	7,500.00		0.00		0.00
002	Remove Bridge Railing	Ft	31.00	30.00	930.00		0.00		0.00
003	Install Dowel in Concrete	Each	54.00	10.00	540.00		0.00		0.00
004	Pipe Handrail	Ft	196.70	85.00	16,719.50		0.00		0.00
005	Chain Link Fence for Bridge Sidewalk	Ft	197.00	28.00	5,516.00		0.00		0.00
006	Traffic Control	Unit	221.00	3.00	663.00		0.00		0.00
007	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00
008									
TOTAL					34,868.50	0.00	0.00		